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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Titan Man

K-Dog

4th Down &amp; 20
Tap Out

dark knights

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Titan Man

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
4th Down &amp; 20
Chicago Thunder
dark knights

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Titan Man

4th Down &amp; 20
Tap Out

Chicago Thunder

dark knights

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Titan Man

Tap Out

Chicago Thunder

Big Dog

dark knights

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Titan Man

Chicago Thunder

Big Dog

Sooners

dark knights

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Titan Man

Big Dog

Sooners

FANTASY BOY

dark knights

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Titan Man

Sooners

FANTASY BOY
K-Dog

Chicago Thunder

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sooners

FANTASY BOY
K-Dog

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
Titan Man

85.24
71.50
95.84
82.72
71.52

92.88
109.98
100.42

54.22

53.78

96.46
83.92
89.52
43.50
76.30

72.08
82.80
80.14
77.52
70.18

61.96
68.10
107.16
75.16
67.14

77.62
74.54
77.94
95.70
110.52

87.22
65.08
78.62
104.82
71.64

72.58
91.68
89.52
85.92
65.26

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

FANTASY BOY
Sooners

Big Dog

Chicago Thunder
SHUT YOUR MOUTH

K-Dog
FANTASY BOY
Sooners

Big Dog

Tap Out

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
K-Dog

FANTASY BOY
Sooners

Big Dog

4th Down &amp; 20
SHUT YOUR MOUTH
K-Dog

FANTASY BOY
Sooners

Tap Out

4th Down &amp; 20
SHUT YOUR MOUTH
FANTASY BOY
K-Dog

Chicago Thunder

Tap Out

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
K-Dog

4th Down &amp; 20

Big Dog

Tap Out

4th Down &amp; 20
SHUT YOUR MOUTH
dark knights

Big Dog

Chicago Thunder
Tap Out

4th Down &amp; 20
dark knights
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56.08
90.88
70.54
73.32
61.08

58.76
87.44
87.00
101.04
91.72

116.02
83.60
48.78
74.52
58.40

99.96
106.68
86.60
159.72
90.12

89.52
89.84
45.32
86.44
107.32

103.16
83.64
85.88
74.70
70.42

72.64
39.22
90.02
55.36
86.28

83.76
81.26
115.98
94.88
94.32
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Titan Man

K-Dog

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
4th Down &amp; 20
FANTASY BOY

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Titan Man

K-Dog

4th Down &amp; 20

Tap Out

SHUT YOUR MOUTH

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Titan Man

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
4th Down &amp; 20
Chicago Thunder

Tap Out

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Titan Man

4th Down &amp; 20

Tap Out

Chicago Thunder

Big Dog

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Titan Man

Tap Out

Chicago Thunder

Big Dog

Sooners

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
4th Down &amp; 20
Tap Out

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
FANTASY BOY
Tap Out

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
4th Down &amp; 20
Tap Out

62.72
102.90
67.16
87.84
75.04

55.10
65.14
66.06
60.22
51.74

97.62
78.90
114.86
76.60
86.62

91.28
91.06
110.32
65.12
58.14

96.82
80.98
49.50
65.06
74.20

202.82
194.86

287.42
271.74

376.52
379.06

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Sooners

Big Dog

Chicago Thunder
Tap Out

dark knights

FANTASY BOY
Sooners

Big Dog

Chicago Thunder
dark knights

K-Dog
FANTASY BOY
Sooners

Big Dog

dark knights

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
K-Dog

FANTASY BOY
Sooners

dark knights

4th Down &amp; 20
SHUT YOUR MOUTH
K-Dog

FANTASY BOY

dark knights

FANTASY BOY
K-Dog

4th Down &amp; 20
K-Dog

FANTASY BOY
K-Dog

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

43.42
80.62
71.08
55.68
50.34

108.34
81.20
70.06

146.96
72.70

90.60
74.36
76.68
88.00
83.46

91.78
95.58
133.64
77.86
70.46

85.76
61.22
75.94
115.00
84.36

211.88
157.85

312.42
245.09

351.66
341.27
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