Steamboat's Auction

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Titan Man	85.24	VS	FANTASY BOY	56.08
K-Dog	71.50	VS	Sooners	90.88
4th Down & 20	95.84	VS	Big Dog	70.54
Tap Out	82.72	VS	Chicago Thunder	73.32
dark knights	71.52	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	61.08
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Titan Man	92.88	VS	K-Dog	58.76
SHUT YOUR MOUTH	109.98	VS	FANTASY BOY	87.44
4th Down & Down & 20	100.42	VS	Sooners	87.00
Chicago Thunder	54.22	VS	Big Dog	101.04
dark knights	53.78	VS	Tap Out	91.72
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Titan Man	96.46	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	116.02
4th Down & 20	83.92	VS	K-Dog	83.60
Tap Out	89.52	VS	FANTASY BOY	48.78
Chicago Thunder	43.50	VS	Sooners	74.52
dark knights	76.30	VS	Big Dog	58.40
uark kingins	70.30	VS	ыд Бод	30.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	70.00		W B 0 00	22.22
Titan Man	72.08	VS	4th Down & D. M. C. T. L.	99.96
Tap Out	82.80	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	106.68
Chicago Thunder	80.14	VS	K-Dog	86.60
Big Dog	77.52	VS	FANTASY BOY	159.72
dark knights	70.18	VS	Sooners	90.12
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Titan Man	61.96	VS	Tap Out	89.52
Chicago Thunder	68.10	VS	4th Down & 20	89.84
Big Dog	107.16	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	45.32
Sooners	75.16	VS	FANTASY BOY	86.44
dark knights	67.14	VS	K-Dog	107.32
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Titan Man	77.62	VS	Chicago Thunder	103.16
Big Dog	74.54	VS	Tap Out	83.64
Sooners	77.94	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	85.88
FANTASY BOY	95.70	VS	K-Dog	74.70
dark knights	110.52	VS	4th Down & amp; 20	70.42
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Titan Man	87.22	VS	Big Dog	72.64
Sooners	65.08	VS	Tap Out	39.22
FANTASY BOY	78.62	VS	4th Down & 20	90.02
K-Dog	104.82	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	55.36
Chicago Thunder	71.64	VS	dark knights	86.28
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sooners	72.58	VS	Big Dog	83.76
FANTASY BOY	91.68	VS	Chicago Thunder	81.26
K-Dog	89.52	VS	Tap Out	115.98
SHUT YOUR MOUTH	85.92	VS	4th Down & 20	94.88
Titan Man	65.26	VS	dark knights	94.32
	00.20	.0	===gg	562



Steamboat's Auction

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:43pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Titan Man	62.72	VS	Sooners	43.42
K-Dog	102.90	VS	Big Dog	80.62
SHUT YOUR MOUTH	67.16	VS	Chicago Thunder	71.08
4th Down & 20	87.84	VS	Tap Out	55.68
FANTASY BOY	75.04	vs	dark knights	50.34
			•	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Titan Man	55.10	VS	FANTASY BOY	108.34
K-Dog	65.14	VS	Sooners	81.20
4th Down & 20	66.06	VS	Big Dog	70.06
Tap Out	60.22	VS	Chicago Thunder	146.96
SHUT YOUR MOUTH	51.74	VS	dark knights	72.70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Titan Man	97.62	VS	K-Dog	90.60
SHUT YOUR MOUTH	78.90	VS	FANTASY BOY	74.36
4th Down & 20	114.86	VS	Sooners	76.68
Chicago Thunder	76.60	VS	Big Dog	88.00
Tap Out	86.62	VS	dark knights	83.46
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Titan Man	91.28	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	91.78
4th Down & amp; 20	91.06	VS VS	K-Dog	95.58
Tap Out	110.32	vs vs	FANTASY BOY	133.64
Chicago Thunder	65.12	VS VS	Sooners	77.86
Big Dog	58.14	VS VS	dark knights	70.46
219 209	00.11	••	dan Angrio	70.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Titan Man	96.82	VS	4th Down & amp; 20	85.76
Tap Out	80.98	VS	SHUT YOUR MOUTH	61.22
Chicago Thunder	49.50	VS	K-Dog	75.94
Big Dog	65.06	VS	FANTASY BOY	115.00
Sooners	74.20	VS	dark knights	84.36
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
4th Down & 20	202.82	VS	FANTASY BOY	211.88
Tap Out	194.86	VS	K-Dog	157.85
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
FANTASY BOY	287.42	VS	4th Down & 20	312.42
Tap Out	271.74	vs	K-Dog	245.09
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
4th Down & Down & Amp; 20	376.52	VS	FANTASY BOY	351.66
Tap Out	379.06	vs	K-Dog	341.27
i ap Out	373.00	¥3	509	5-1.27